
PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION 
DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
(TO BE FILLED FOR TENDER / CORRIGENDUM) 

 

OFFICE Sr Xen Civil Mtc division PSTCL Jalandhar 

  

ENQUIRY NO 01/2016-17                          DATE 19.05.2016 

 

 
 
TITLE 
(Max.100 Characters) 
(To be displayed on the Web) 

TENDER 

 
Notice to Invite Tender Enquiry for Hiring of Vehicle 
for Inspection of civil works at various sub station 
under Civil Mtc division Jalandhar 

    

    

DATE OF RECEIPT                         23 06 2016 

DATE OF OPENING                   23 06 2016 

DATE OF REMOVING FROM THE WEB 22 07 2016 

 
 

 
 
TITLE 
(Max.100 Characters) 
(To be displayed on the Web) 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

 

    

    

DATE OF RECEIPT                            

DATE OF OPENING                      

DATE OF REMOVING FROM THE WEB    

 
         
 

 
SIGNATURE  

STAMP OF THE OFFICE 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, The Mall, Patiala ) CI No. : U40109PB2010SGC033814 

O/O SE/ Civil P&M Circle kothi No. IV, T/ VI Shakti Sadan Jalandhar. 

Tel.Fax 0181 2225782 E Mail se-pm-jal@pstcl.org 
 

( TENDER NOTICE) 

 
Office of Sr. Xen Civil Maintenance Division kothi No. IV type 

VI Shakti Sadan PSTCL, Jalandhar. 

 

Tender Notice                                    : Hiring of one No. Scorpio/ XYLO or equivalent in 

price (Diesel) vehicle for one year from   01.07.2016 

for Inspection of civil works at various sub station 

under civil mtc. Division not earlier that July 2013 

Tender Enquiry No.                           : 01/2016-17.  

  

Quantity                                            : One No. vehicle 

 

Cost of Specification                         : Tender documents can be obtained from the office of 

Sr. Xen civil Mtc. Division Jalandhar by depositing 

Rs.1000/- (non-refundable) in cash or through demand 

Draft in favour of Sr. XEN/Protection Division, 

PSTCL, Jalandhar. 

Last Date & Time for 

 
1. Sale of Tender Documents  : 17.06.2016 up to 04:00 PM 

2. Receipt of Tenders   : 23.06.2016  up to 01:00PM 

3. Opening of Tenders   : 23.06.2016 at 03:00 PM 

 

 

Sr. Xen Civil/ Mtc.Division 

PSTCL,Jalandhar 

 

 

 

 

 

 
. 

       

 

 



 

pMjwb  rwj  trWsmiSn kwrporysn ilmitf 
(irj. d: pI.AYs.eI.bI. hYf AwiPs., dI mwl, pitAwlw) kwrporyt AweI. fI. nM: U40109PB2010SGC033814 

dPqr ing:ieMj: isvl pI.qy Aym koTI nM. 4 tweIp 6 SkqI sdn jlMDr 

tylI: PYks  0181 2225782 E Mail  se-pm-jal@pstcl.org 

 
                    
                        tYNfr mMgx dw noits 
 
dPqr dw nwm sInI kwrzkwrI ieMjInIAr/isvl mYntInys mMfl 

pI.AYs.tI.sI.AYl., jlMDr[ 
 
tYfr dw vyrvw imqI 01.07.2016 qoN ie`k nMbr fIzl g`fI mihMdrw 

skoripE  jW ies dy brwbr dI kImq vwlI  ie`k swl
 leI ikrwey qy lYx bwry[ ieh g`fI PSTCL dy sb-
stySnW qy cldy civil works  dy kMmW dI ieMspYkS leI vrqI 
jwvygI[ g`fI dw mwfl julweI 2013 qoN purwxw nhIN hoxw 
cwhIdw[ 

 
tYNfr noits nMbr:-   01/2016-17. 
 
tYNfr dsqwvyz dI kImq tYfr dsqwvyz sInI kw.kw. ieMj: isvl mYntInys fvIzn 

jlMDr dy dPqr qoN 1000/-rupY nkd jW bYNk frwPt jo ik 
sInI: kw.kw ieMj: pRot`kSn mMfl, pI.AYs.tI.sI.AYl. jlMDr 
dy nW qy hovy, jmW krvw ky pRwpq kIqy jw skdy hn[ 
(Demand Draft In favour of Sr. Xen/Protection Division, 

P.S.T.C.L., Jalandhar). 

 
 

AwKrI smW qy imqI 
 

1. tYNfr pRwpq krn dw : 17.06.2016, Swm 04:00 vjy q`k[ 

2. tYNfr jmW krvwaux dw : 23.06.2016, Swm 01:00 vjy q`k[ 

3. tYNfr KolxH dw   : 23.06.2016, Swm  03.00 vjy[ 
 

 
              sInI: kw.kw.ieMjInIAr/ isvl,mYntInys mMfl,pI.AYs.tI.sI.AYl., jlMDr[ 
 
 



PSTCL Tender Notice Format 

 

 

 

 

Department Name: PSTCL 

 

Tender Specification 

No.: 
1/2016-17 

Tender Issuing 

Authority: 

Sr. Executive Engineer Civil/Mtc division PSTCL ,Jalandhar 

Address details of 

Issuing Authority 

Sr. Executive Engineer Civil/Mtc division kothi No. IV type 

VI Shakti Sadan PSTCL, Jalandhar. 

Place: Shakti Sadan Jalandhar 

Short Description: Hiring of Vehicle for Inspection of Civil works of  various 

Sub-stations, under Civil Maintenance Division PSTCL, 

Jalandhar  

 

Quantity 1 No. (Scorpio/XYLO or equivalent in price Diesel) 

Tender Publication: 

 

Daily New papers The Tribune-Chandigarh, Jag Bani, Punjab 

Kesri, Ajit Punjabi  The Tribune Punjabi etc. 

Eligibility Criteria 

 

Vehicle should not be more than three years old. 

Sale of Application Start 

Date: 

Date of Publication 

Sale of Application End 

Date: 

17.06.2016 Up to 04.00 PM 

Last date for bid 

Submission: 

23.02016 Up to 01.00 PM 

Bid Opening Date:  23.06.2016 at 03.00 PM 

Pre Bid Meet Date: 

 

N.A. 

Tender Document Cost: 

 

Rs.1000/- 

Payment Mode: 

 

In cash or demand Draft payable at Jalandhar  

Payment in favour of: 

 

Senior Xen / Protection Division, PSTCL, Jalandhar 

Contact Person Name: 

 

Er. Paramjit Singh Sr. Xen / Civil Mtc.  

Contact Phone Number: 

 

0181-2225782, 9646107910 

URL for Additional 

Information: 

                            www.pstcl.in or www.pstcl.org 

 

http://www.pstcl.in/
http://www.pstcl.org/


 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. Xen Civil/ Mtc. 

Division PSTCL, 

Jalandhar 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Tender Documents 

Attachment: 

1. Soft Copy of the Document. 

2. Print out of web NIT. 

3. Print out of NIT as per schedule D-1. 

Tender information in 

details: 

In case the date of opening the tenders as shown 

above happen to be holiday, then the tenders shall be opened 

on the next working day at same place and time. 

A set of Tender Documents containing Technical 

Specifications, General Instructions and the Terms and 

Conditions can be obtained from this office on payment as 

shown above by cash or by Demand Draft drawn in favour of 

Sr. Executive Engineer, Protection Division PSTCL, 

Jalandhar. Tenders of the firms, which do not purchase the 

tender documents in advance, shall not be opened. The cost 

of tender documents is non refundable and non adjustable.  

All tenders must be accompanied by earnest money 

at the rates prescribed in the tender documents except in the 

case of those tenderers/bidders who are specifically 

exempted there under.  

The sale of Tender Documents shall be stopped 72 

hours or two working days preceding the due date and time 

of opening of tender whichever is more.  

Telegraphic quotations and conditional quotations 

shall not be accepted. 

The PSTCL reserves the right to reject the Tender 

without assigning any reason. 

The tenders must valid for 120 days from the date of 

opening. 

 


